
 
 
  

Weekly Study Support Sessions - January 2024 
 

Day Dept 
 

Subject Time Which level Where Member of 
Staff 

Monday English 
 
Geography 
 
 
Computing  
 
 
Science 
 
Social 
Subjects 
 
Social 
Subjects  
 

English  
 
Geography  
 
 
Computing 
Science 
 
Chemistry 
 
Modern 
Studies 
 
History 

15.24-16.04 
 
13.08-13.48 
 
 
15.24-16.24 
 
 
1315-1345 
 
15.30-16.15 
 
 
13.08-13.48 
 

N5/Higher 
 
N5/Higher 
 
 
N5/Higher 
 
 
N5&Higher 
 
Higher 
 
 
N5&Higher 

English One 
 
SS04 
 
 
CS02 
 
 
Sc6 
 
SS02 
 
 
SS05 

Ms Davie  
 
Mrs 
Connor/Miss 
Coupar 
Mr Gillies 
 
 
AH Pupils  
 
Mrs 
Aitchison 
 
Mrs 
Cochrane 

Tuesday 
 

Religious 
Education 
 
Geography 
 
 
 
History 
 
Admin and IT  
 
Modern 
Languages 
 
 
Science 
 
 
Science 
 
 
CDT 
 
 
Maths 
 
Maths 
 
 

RMPS 
 
 
Geography 
 
 
 
History 
 
Admin and IT 
 
 
Spanish 
 
 
Physics 
 
 
Biology 
 
 
Graphic 
Communication 
 
Maths 
 
Maths 
 
 

13.08-13.45 
 
 
15.24-16.04 
 
 
 
15.35-16.15 
 
15.24-16.24 
 
 
15:30–16:30 
 
 
15:30-16:30 
 
 
15:30-16:30 
 
 
15:30-16:30 
 
 
1530-1630 
 
1530-1630 
 
 

N5/Higher 
 
 
N5/Higher 
 
 
 
N5/Higher 
 
N5/Higher 
 
 
N5 
 
 
N5/Higher/ 
AH 
 
N5 
 
 
N5/Higher  
 
 
N5/Higher 
 
Any 
 
 

ML1 
 
 
SS04 
 
 
 
SS03 
 
CS01 
 
 
ML4 
 
 
S5 
 
 
S7 
 
 
GC1 
 
 
M7 
 
M3 
 
 

Mrs 
Templeman 
 
Mrs 
Connor/Miss 
Coupar 
 
Ms Barry 
 
Mrs Currie 
 
 
Miss 
McEleney 
 
Mr Blair 
 
 
Dr Marr 
 
 
Miss Greer 
 
 
Ms Higgins 
 
Mr 
Seywright 



Maths 
 
Maths 
 
Maths 
 
Art 
 
Performing 
Arts 

Maths 
 
Maths 
 
Maths 
 
Art 
 
Music  

1310-1345 
 
1530-1630 
 
1315-1345 
 
1308-1348 
 
1308-1348 

Maths Circle 
 
Any 
 
N5 
 
Col 4F 
 
Composition 

M4 
 
M1 
 
M5 
 
Art 
 
Music 

Ms De 
Marchis 
Mr Crombie 
 
Mr Conroy 
 
Ms Chbira 
 
Miss Murray 

Wednesday 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Religious 
Education 
 
English 
 
 
Modern 
Languages 
 
Admin and IT 
 
Maths  
 
 
Maths 
 
Performing 
Arts 

RMPS 
 
 
English 
 
 
French 
 
 
Admin and IT 
 
Applications of 
Maths (S4) 
 
Maths 
 
Music 

13.08-13.45 
 
 
15.24-16.24 
 
 
15:30–16:30 
 
 
13.08-13.48 
 
1530-1630 
 
 
1315-1345 
 
after school  

N5/Higher 
 
 
N5 
 
 
N5 
 
 
N5 
 
N5 
 
 
any 
 
N5 - AH 

RE2 
 
 
English 2/6 
 
 
ML2 
 
 
Bus Ed 1 
 
M2 
 
 
M4 
 
Music 

Mrs Doig 
 
 
Mr Lee/Ms 
Greenhorn 
 
Mrs Moore 
 
 
Mrs Graham 
 
Dr Garside 
 
 
Ms De 
Marchis  
With prior 
arrangement 

Thursday 
 

English 
 
Business 
Management 
 
Modern 
Languages 
 
Maths 
 
Maths 
 
Performing 
Arts 
 
Art 
 
Art 
 
Performing 
Arts 

English 
 
Business 
Management 
 
Spanish 
 
 
Maths 
 
Maths 
 
Music 
 
 
Art 
 
Art 
 
Music 

13.08-13.48 
 
13.08-13.48 
 
 
13:15-13:45 
 
 
1530-1600 
 
1315-1345 
 
After school 
 
 
1308-1348 
 
1308-1348 
 
1308-1348 

N5/Higher 
 
N5/Higher 
 
 
Higher/AH 
 
 
Any 
 
N5 
 
N5 – AH 
 
 
Col 5D 
 
N5/ Higher 
 
Performance 

English One 
 
Bus Ed 2  
 
 
ML3 
 
 
M1 
 
M5 
 
Music 
 
 
Art 
 
Art 
 
Music 

Ms Davie  
 
Mrs Lovatt 
 
 
Ms 
Villafuerte 
 
Mr Crombie 
 
Mr Conroy 
 
With prior 
arrangement 
 
Ms Chbira 
 
Ms Fleming 
 
Miss Murray 

Friday 
 

Science 
 
 
 

Practical 
Electronics  
 
 

13:08 – 14:00 
(dependent 
on CAT 
sessions) 

N5 
 
 
 

S5 
 
 
 

Mr Blair  
 
 
 



Drama – Miss  Drama After school N5 - AH Drama Miss 
Crawford 

Drop-in 
(not Friday) 

Maths  Maths 1530-1600 Any M2 Dr Garside  

 
Performing Arts pupils are welcome to come in at lunchtimes and after school to rehearse and practice in 
the department most days – please check with your class teacher in advance. 
 
Art – National 5, Higher and Advanced Higher pupils can access Art department with prior arrangement at 
lunchtimes and after school with Ms Fleming and Ms Chbira. 
 
Physical Education is being done on set days as outlined below. 

 


