STAugustine's RC High School



Weekly Study Support Sessions - January 2024

Day	Dept	Subject	Time	Which level	Where	Member of Staff
Monday	English	English	15.24-16.04	N5/Higher	English One	Ms Davie
	Geography	Geography	13.08-13.48	N5/Higher	SS04	Mrs Connor/Miss Coupar
	Computing	Computing Science	15.24-16.24	N5/Higher	CS02	Mr Gillies
	Science	Chemistry	1315-1345	N5&Higher	Sc6	AH Pupils
	Social Subjects	Modern Studies	15.30-16.15	Higher	SS02	Mrs Aitchison
	Social Subjects	History	13.08-13.48	N5&Higher	SS05	Mrs Cochrane
Tuesday	Religious Education	RMPS	13.08-13.45	N5/Higher	ML1	Mrs Templeman
	Geography	Geography	15.24-16.04	N5/Higher	SS04	Mrs Connor/Miss Coupar
	History	History	15.35-16.15	N5/Higher	SS03	Ms Barry
	Admin and IT	Admin and IT	15.24-16.24	N5/Higher	CS01	Mrs Currie
	Modern Languages	Spanish	15:30–16:30	N5	ML4	Miss McEleney
	Science	Physics	15:30-16:30	N5/Higher/ AH	S5	Mr Blair
	Science	Biology	15:30-16:30	N5	S7	Dr Marr
	CDT	Graphic Communication	15:30-16:30	N5/Higher	GC1	Miss Greer
	Maths	Maths	1530-1630	N5/Higher	M7	Ms Higgins
	Maths	Maths	1530-1630	Any	M3	Mr Seywright

	1		1	T	1	T
	Maths	Maths	1310-1345	Maths Circle	M4	Ms De Marchis
	Maths	Maths	1530-1630	Any	M1	Mr Crombie
	Maths	Maths	1315-1345	N5	M5	Mr Conroy
	Art	Art	1308-1348	Col 4F	Art	Ms Chbira
	Performing Arts	Music	1308-1348	Composition	Music	Miss Murray
Wednesday	Religious Education	RMPS	13.08-13.45	N5/Higher	RE2	Mrs Doig
	English	English	15.24-16.24	N5	English 2/6	Mr Lee/Ms Greenhorn
	Modern Languages	French	15:30–16:30	N5	ML2	Mrs Moore
	Admin and IT	Admin and IT	13.08-13.48	N5	Bus Ed 1	Mrs Graham
	Maths	Applications of Maths (S4)	1530-1630	N5	M2	Dr Garside
	Maths	Maths	1315-1345	any	M4	Ms De Marchis
	Performing Arts	Music	after school	N5 - AH	Music	With prior arrangement
Thursday	English	English	13.08-13.48	N5/Higher	English One	Ms Davie
	Business Management	Business Management	13.08-13.48	N5/Higher	Bus Ed 2	Mrs Lovatt
	Modern Languages	Spanish	13:15-13:45	Higher/AH	ML3	Ms Villafuerte
	Maths	Maths	1530-1600	Any	M1	Mr Crombie
	Maths	Maths	1315-1345	N5	M5	Mr Conroy
	Performing Arts	Music	After school	N5 – AH	Music	With prior arrangement
	Art	Art	1308-1348	Col 5D	Art	Ms Chbira
	Art	Art	1308-1348	N5/ Higher	Art	Ms Fleming
	Performing Arts	Music	1308-1348	Performance	Music	Miss Murray
Friday	Science	Practical Electronics	13:08 – 14:00 (dependent on CAT sessions)	N5	S5	Mr Blair

	Drama – Miss	Drama	After school	N5 - AH	Drama	Miss
						Crawford
Drop-in	Maths	Maths	1530-1600	Any	M2	Dr Garside
(not Friday)						

Performing Arts pupils are welcome to come in at lunchtimes and after school to rehearse and practice in the department most days – please check with your class teacher in advance.

Art – National 5, Higher and Advanced Higher pupils can access Art department with prior arrangement at lunchtimes and after school with Ms Fleming and Ms Chbira.

Physical Education is being done on set days as outlined below.

